ADRIATIX

Shooting competition League PPR 2023-9

Sentjur Slovenija — 18. november 2023
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RESULTS

Results ALL

Pistol and revolver 2x10 shots (max 200)
MK rifles 20 shots (max 200)

ALL (max 800)

Shooter
1 Gajsek Stefan
2 Hajsek Mirko
3 Zarnik Dean
4 Zaloznik Saso
5  Pecar Benjamin
6  PovzIgor
7 Zarnik Marko
8  Arcon Tomislav
9  Kosir Robert
10 Jadek Daniel
11 Obrez Dusan
12  Kovaci¢ Zeljko
13 Stojan Martin
14 Toman Anton
15 Stavt Marko
16  Prost Martin
17  Sitar Anton
18 Zgajner Cveto
19 Ogzvaldi¢ Igor
20 Cesnik Gregor
21 Gregorc Tomaz
22  Kirbi§ Peter
23 Voler Matjaz
24  Sorn Joze
25 Peternel Tomaz
26  Arcan Dusan
27  Kirbi§ Gregor
28 Marin Rok
29 Kralj Ales

Sum,centers
744,39
715,30
707,27

688,18
673,21
650,14
645,20
627,17
622,06
595,10
587,10
584,09
549,37
512,14
507,17
464,02
457,08
363,12
358,11
357,11
355,12
355,11
344,14
342,11
321,03
320,07
319,12
308,12
307,02
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Greguric¢ Igor
Ostoji¢ Mico
Pirnat Blaz
Akrapovi¢ Vital
Zupanc Damjan
Roskari¢ Aleksander
Arli¢ Joze

Pernat Marcel
Manko€ Marjan
Skrinjar Janko
Kocbek Jure
Romih Rok
Jakopan¢ Bojan
Loncar Gregor
Simoni¢ Andrej
Malgaj Herman
Slatin§ek Miroslav
Meznar Nejc
Marolt Bostjan
Jelenko Maksimiljan
Agic Igor
Skerjanec Maja
Gomzej Tomo
Hocevar Gal
Bolha Renata
Klanénik Lado
LeSnik Miro
LeSnik Dunja
Lesjak Rajko
Lesjak Amalija

283,06
276,06
269,08
244,03
225,06
170,06
170,00
145,01
142,01
139,00
138,00
129,00
123,00
117,02
116,00
115,00
113,00
109,00
106,00
105,00
102,00
101,02
101,00

96,00

79,00

76,00

65,00

55,00

45,00

40,00

Results pistol at 25m
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Shooter
Gajsek Stefan
Stojan Martin
Ozvaldic Igor
Cesnik Gregor
Zarnik Marko
Pirnat Blaz
Gregorc Tomaz
Zarnik Dean
Aréan Dusan
Toman Anton
Kirbis Peter
Zaloznik Saso
PecCar Benjamin
Sorn Joze
Roskari¢ Aleksander
HajSek Mirko

Sum,centers Round?2
194,16 98
193,15 96
181,07 90
181,05 90
180,05 a0

179,08 90
179,07 91
178,07 93
178,07 88
176,06 86
174,04 84
173,06 86
172,06 82
172,05 86
170,06 83
169,05 82



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

KoSir Robert
Stavt Marko
Voler Matjaz
Peternel Tomaz
PovZ Igor
Jadek Daniel
Kovagié Zeljko
Aréon Tomislav
Pernat Marcel
Kirbis Gregor
Skrinjar Janko
Kocbek Jure
Obrez DuSan
Romih Rok
Marin Rok
Jakopanc¢ Bojan
Zupanc Damjan
Sitar Anton
Loncar Gregor
Simoni¢ Andrej
Malgaj Herman
Prost Martin
Slatin§ek Miroslav
Kralj Ale$
Meznar Nejc
Marolt Bostjan
Jelenko Maksimiljan
Agic Igor
Skerjanec Maja
Gomzej Tomo
Hocevar Gal
Arli¢ Joze
Bolha Renata
Klanénik Lado

Results revolver at 25m
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Tekmovalec
Zarnik Dean
Stojan Martin
Gajsek Stefan
Marin Rok
Voler Matjaz
Zarnik Marko
Kirbis Peter
Kirbis Gregor
Hajsek Mirko
Toman Anton
Ozvaldi¢ Igor
Gregorc Tomaz

Skupaj
189,10
187,12
187,10
182,11
181,10

181,09
181,06
178,09
178,06
177,05
177,04
176,05

168,01
166,04
163,03
156,01
154,03
151,01
149,00
148,05
145,01
141,03
139,00
138,00
137,03
129,00
126,01
123,00
121,02
121,00
117,02
116,00
115,00
115,00
113,00
112,02
109,00
106,00
105,00
102,00
101,02
101,00

96,00

93,00

79,00

76,00

Serija2
93,04
93,05
94,05
94,06
85,04

86,03
87,01
88,04
89,04
89,03
89,02
91,04

82
87
85
83
85
83
79
69
74
69
72
72
70
62
41
63
53
62
60
54
62
55
58
52
51
51
64
56
61
48
52
42
39
40
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Results rifle caliber 22 without zooming at 50m
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Results rifle caliber 22 optics at 50m

N =

Cesnik Gregor
Zaloznik Saso
Stavt Marko
Pecar Benjamin
Jadek Daniel
Aréon Tomislav
Peternel Tomaz
PovZ Igor

KoSir Robert
Ar¢an Dusan
Obrez DuSan
Prost Martin
Kralj Ale$
Kovadi¢ Zeljko
Pirnat Blaz

Shooter
Gajsek Stefan
HajSek Mirko
Zgajner Cveto
Zaloznik Saso
Pecar Benjamin
Sitar Anton
Zarnik Dean
Kosir Robert
Povz Igor
Obrez DuSan
Zarnik Marko
Ar¢on Tomislav
Manko¢ Marjan
Kovagié Zeljko
Ostoji¢ Mico
Greguric¢ Igor
Prost Martin
Akrapovi¢ Vital
Zupanc Damjan
Jadek Daniel
Lednik Miro
Lednik Dunja
Lesjak Rajko
Lesjak Amalija

Shooter
HajSek Mirko
Zgajner Cveto
Gajsek Stefan

176,05 84,00
176,04 89,02
171,06 83,03
170,05 87,02
167,05 85,03
166,04 80,02
165,02 82,01
164,02 92,01
155,02 76,00
142,00 74,00
134,02 78,02
131,02 80,01
128,00 66,00
123,00 63,00

90,00 57,00

Sum,centers
182,05
180,07
178,05

172,04
168,04
166,01
165,04
156,01
152,02
152,01
151,03
149,01
142,01
142,01
140,01
138,05
125,00
119,00
104,04
102,00

65,00

55,00

45,00

40,00

Sum,centers
188,11
185,07
181,08



4 Povz Igor 180,07
5 Zarnik Dean 175,05
6 Jadek Daniel 175,04
7 Kovagéié Zeljko 170,08
8 Sitar Anton 170,07
9  Stavt Marko 170,07
10  Sorn Joze 170,06
11  Stojan Martin 169,10
12  Zaloznik Saso 167,04
13  Arcon Tomislav 164,06
14  Obrez Du$an 164,04
15  Pecar Benjamin 163,05
16  Toman Anton 159,03
17  Greguri¢ Igor 145,01
18  KosSir Robert 143,02
19  Ostoji¢ Mico 136,05
20  Zarnik Marko 133,03
21  Akrapovi¢ Vital 125,03
22  Prost Martin 93,00
23  Arli¢ Joze 77,00
24 Kralj Ales 67,00

Award ceremony for the best in the League PPR
for the 2023 season

Shooter Order SUM
VK pistola 25m
Gajsek Stefan 1 |1145
Zarnik Dean 2 11114
Zavski Stane 3 (1107
VK revolver 25m
Zarnik Dean 1 [1135
Gajsek Stefan 2 1133
Stojan Martin 3 [1121
MK puska odprti S0m
Zgajner Cveto 1 11085
Zarnik Dean 2 11044
GajSek Stefan 3 1037
MK puska optika S0m
Zgajner Cveto 1 (1147
GajSek Stefan 2 1079
Stojan Martin 3 11060




